Customer Name:
Project Name:
Note: Type:
•	 Voltage: 120-277VAC 50/60Hz
•	 Wattage: 30W/35W/40W
•	 Power Factor: >0.95
•	 LPW: 110LM/W
•	 Dimmable: 0~10V Dimming

5000K
B3-U3-G1 11035W 3850LM
40W 4400LM
Size Feature Color
BUD Rating: B3-U3-G1 Area 55’x 60’    Mounting Height: 9’
* More Mounting Options Refer to page 4
* More Factory-Installed Options Refer to page 4
Accessories:
Blank = No Option For Accessories
SCL-CS1-6FT = ADJ. 6FT 1/16in SINGLE SUSPENSION CANOPY SET WITH KEYHOLE END CON-
NECTOR, NON-POWER SIDE
SCL-CS1P-6FT = ADJ. 6FT 1/16in SINGLE SUSPENSION CANOPY SET WITH KEYHOLE END CON-
NECTOR, POWER SIDE WITH SJTW18/5 WHITE CORD
SCL-CS1P-6FT-NC = ADJ. 6FT 1/16in SINGLE SUSPENSION CANOPY SET WITH KEYHOLE END
CONNECTOR
SCL-GS10 = ADJ. 10FT 1/16IN DOUBLE SUSPENSION CABLE WITH SINGLE KEYHOLE CONN.,
LOOP GRIPPER ON TOP
SCL-GS20 = ADJ. 20FT 1/16IN DOUBLE SUSPENSION CABLE WITH SINGLE KEYHOLE CONN.,
LOOP GRIPPER ON TOP
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5 = 6ft White Cord, SJTW 18 AWG 5-Conductor (Black, White, Green + Purple &
Gray for 0-10V Dimming)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5-100FT = 100ft Roll of White Cord, SJTW 18 AWG 5-Conductor (Black, White,
Green + Purple & Gray for 0-10V Dimming)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5-100FT-BK = 100ft Roll of Black Cord, SJTW 18 AWG 5-Conductor (Black, White,
Green + Purple & Gray for 0-10V Dimming)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/6-100FT = 100ft Roll of Black Cord, SJTW 18 AWG 6-Conductor (Black, White,
Green + Purple & Gray for 0-10V Dimming + Red for Backup Invertor)
SCL-AH = Heavy-Duty Auxiliary Hook for Up To 1/16” Aircraft Cable
SCL-ASC-500FT = 1/16” 500 ft. Steel Aircraft Cable Suspension
OPT-FWH-63/65/66 = This is a 6FT 3/5/6-Wire Whip option
SCE-WM-KIT-SIL = Field-Installed Wall-Mounting Kit for SCE, Set of 2
Factory-Installed Options:
Blank = No Option For Accessories

Straight Linking Bracket
SCE-SB-SIL
Up-Light
SCE-ULM-4FT-MCTP-D-SIL
L Linking Bracket
SCE-LB-SIL
T Linking Bracket
SCE-TB-SIL
Field-Installed Wall-Mounting
Kit for SCE
SCE-WM-KIT-SIL
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
www.westgatemfg.com  |
4
Model SIZE
SCL-RS-12 12 IN
SCL-RS-18 18 IN
SCL-RS-24 24 IN
SCL-RS-36 36 IN
SCL-RS-48 48 IN
SUSPENSION ROD KITS (SET OF 2)
MOUNTING OPTIONS:
Model DESCRIPTION
SCE-SB-SIL SCE Series Straight Linking Bracket